
Mineral water

Carbonated mineral water

Coca Cola/ Coca Cola Zero

Fanta 

Sprite 

Ginger ale 

Iced Tea (Peach/ Lemon)

Fruit juice 

DRINKS & COFFEE

800 huf

800 huf

990 huf

990 huf

990 huf

990 huf

1100 huf

1100 huf

DRINKS

Espresso

Long Coffee

Cappuccino

Latte

Hot Tea

790 huf

790 huf

890 huf

990 huf

790 huf

COFFEE & TEA

Ask us about our wine menu while dining!


